1

2

CONTENTS

The Connected Lives of Dutch Punks: Contesting
Subcultural Boundaries

Punk in the Netherlands

The Project

A Note on Methodology

Insider Research

My Path into Punk and My Position in the Dutch Scene
Who Ave the Punks?

Layout of This Book

References

Theories of Punk and Subculture
Subculture and the Chicago School
Subculture and the CCCS
Subcultural Resistance and Class
Subcultural Style
Internal Critiques in the CCCS
Punk as Style, Punk as Art
Punk Style
Punk Art
Late Modernity: Individualisation and Globalisation
Late Modernity

23
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
29
30
30

vii



viii

CONTENTS

Individualisation
Globalisation
Post-subculture
Neo-Tribes
Scenes
Moving Beyond Post-subculture, Defending Subculture
Regrounding Theory
Substance and Everyday Practices
Beyond Youth
Resistance
Authenticity
Geographical Contexts
Historical Contexts
Regrounding Punk
Economic Practices and DIT
Socinl Practices
Conclusion
References

Punk Lives On: Generations of Punk and Squatting
in the Netherlands
Introducing the Scene
A Note on the Historical Context of the Research
Dutch Forbeavers of Punk
The Squatters’ Movement
The First Generations of Dutch Punk
The Squatters’ Riots
The ‘Deatly’ of Punk and Its (Subsequent) Golden Period
The 1990s and Beyond: New Generations, New Forms
of Punk and Punk Nostalgin
Squatting and the Activist Scene: 1990s to 2000s
1 October 2010
Relations Between Generations in the Contemporaneous
Scene
Tensions
Relationships
Sharving Knowledge Between Generations
Conclusion
References

31
32
35
35
36
37
39
41
42
43
44
46
49
50
50
51
52
53

61
62
64
65
66
67
71
75

81
88
89

90
91
94
95
97
99



4 Mobility and Connections: In and Beyond

6

the Dutch Punk Scene
Cultural Flow: Mobility and Connections
Mobility and Locality in the Dutch Punk Scene
Structural Aspects of Mobility
Travelling Participants
Peripheral Locality
Touring and the Building of Relationships
Touring in Europe
Touring Beyond Europe
Resettlement
Within the Netherlands
International Resettlement
Conclusion
References

Punk Is...
Avoiding the Question
Existing Definitions of Punk
Punk Is Music
Social Position of Punks
Punk as Social Practices
Punk as an Ideology
Contested Areas of Ideology
Punk as Individual Proctice
Being Punk
Being an ‘Active’ Punk
Punk Individuality
Individual Relationship to Punk

Are You Now, or Have You Ever Been, a Punk?

Conclusion
References

Punks’ Wider Lives: Punks and Their Politics

What Is Politics?
Educative Politics

Reading for a Revolution
Current Affnirs

CONTENTS  ix

103
104
107
107
109
112
113
113
117
121
122
124
127
128

131
132
133
134
136
140
144
146
150
150
153
154
155
156
159
161

165
167
171
171
174



X  CONTENTS

Resisting Normative Choices
Work
Squatting
Practices of Consumption
Vegetarianism
Sustainable Consumption: Dumpster Diving
and Recycling
Demonstrations and Direct Action
“Traditional’ Politics
Conclusion
References

7  Dutch Punk Lives: Contesting Subcultural Boundaries
References

Appendix: Participants
Postscript: A Personal Note From the Author

Index

178
180
186
187
187

189
192
194
198
199

203
210

213

219

221



2 Springer
http://www.springer.com/978-3-319-51078-1

The Connected Lives of Dutch Punks
Contesting Subcultural Boundaries

Lohman, K.

2017, XN, 227 p. 2 illus. in color., Hardcowver
ISBN: 978-3-319-51078-1



	Contents

